DEFENCE & LAW ENFORCEMENT
2015
SAKO Ltd based in Riihimäki, Finland, is a leading European sniper rifle manufacturer and a member of the Italian based Beretta Holding Group.
SAKO Ltd is known for its pioneering role in the field of design and innovation of bolt action rifles.
SAKO Ltd was established in 1921. From a traditional firearms repair shop in the early 1920’s the company has developed into a highly automated modern
production plant without forgetting the valuable know-how and craftsmanship of the past.
Today, as part of the Beretta Defense Technologies alliance, SAKO Defence covers all corners of the world delivering Military and Law Enforcement
customers with a vast range of products and solutions specializing in state-of-the-art sniper rifles and match grade rifle ammunition.

28
.223REM ( 5.56 X 45 )
* ) SPECIAL ORDER ONLY
.308WIN ( 7.62 X 51 )
.300WINMAG ( 7.62 X 67 )
300BLK
.338 LAPUA MAG. ( 8.6X70 )
SAKO MILITARY &
LAW ENFORCEMENT CARTRIDGES
TECHNICAL DATA
PRODUCT CODE NAME BULLET WEIGHT BC G1 TWIST RATE
P611105GW Training 105G 3,2 g / 50 gr 0,181 < 1:12
P611163GW TSP 163G 4,1 g / 63 gr 0,230 1:9
P611113GW OTM 113G 4,5 g / 69 gr 0,300 1:9
PRODUCT CODE NAME BULLET WEIGHT BC G1 TWIST RATE
P633235AW TSP Bonded 235A 9,7 g / 150 gr 0,410 < 1:12
P633140AW OTM 140A 11,3 g / 175 gr 0,500 < 1:12
P633137AW OTM 137A 14,3 g / 220 gr 0,620 1:10
PRODUCT CODE NAME BULLET WEIGHT BC G1 TWIST RATE
P662300FW OTM 300F 19,4 g / 300 gr 0,381 1:10
P662301FW OTM 301F 16,2 g / 250 gr 0,314 < 1:12
PRODUCT CODE NAME BULLET WEIGHT BC G1 TWIST RATE
P635146AW OTM 146A 6,6 g / 100 gr 0,236 < 1:12
P635120AW FMJ 120A 8,0 g / 123 gr 0,330 1:10
P635129AW TSP 129A 8,0 g / 123 gr 0,330 1:10
P635137AWS SUBS 137A 14,3 g / 220 gr 0,620 1:8
PRODUCT CODE NAME BULLET WEIGHT BC G1 TWIST RATE
P629120AW Training 120A 8,0 g / 123 gr 0,330 < 1:12
P629235AW TSP Bonded 235A 9,7 g / 150 gr 0,410 < 1:12
P629139AW FMJBT 139A 11,0 g / 170 gr 0,500 < 1:12
P629141AW OTM 141A 10,9 g / 168 gr 0,480 < 1:12
P629140AW OTM 140A 11,3 g / 175 gr 0,500 < 1:12
P629140AWS (* SUBS 140A 11,3 g / 175 gr 0,500 < 1:11
P633137AWS (* SUBS 137A 14,3 g / 220 gr 0,620 1:8
PACKED IN CARDBOARD BOX OF 2O RDS, 800 RDS IN M2A1 METAL CASE
PACKED IN CARDBOARD BOX OF 2O RDS, 400 RDS IN M2A1 METAL CASE
PACKED IN CARDBOARD BOX OF 1O RDS, 200 RDS IN M2A1 METAL CASE
PACKED IN CARDBOARD BOX OF 20 RDS, 800 RDS IN M2A1 METAL CASE